

DECLARATION OF COMMITMENT FOR MEMBERS OF THE MANAGEMENT BOARD ACC. TO ARTICLE 42 OF THE BEREC REGULATION

I, Kamila KLOC, hereby declare that I shall make all reasonable efforts to fulfil my duties as a member of the Management Board (BEREC Office).	
More particularly, I undertake to exercise the functions entrusted to me by BEREC Office and not to seek or accept any instructions incompatible with my individual tasks or with the tasks of BEREC Office from any other party.	
I understand that this Declaration will be entered in a register held by the BEREC Office which is accessible to the public via BEREC website.	
Title Ms	
First Name: Kamila	
Surname: KLOC	
Position: Alternate	
of the Management Board	
Electronically signed	
Signature:	Date17/02/2023

